
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
3 
1 
2 
28 
6 
7 
34 
81 
555 
43 
337 
19 
99 
99 
27 
104 
33 
50 
73 

Name 
PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 
PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS 
BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS  
FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS 
TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL 
PASCOTA PATRICK 
MOISIS AJAMI 
SKIRIANOGLOU ANASTASIOS 
BIRLADEANU FLORIN 
AXEL ISMAIL 
KONTOGIANNIS MENELAOS 
BAR ALEXANDRU VLAD 
ANDREAS IAKOVOU 
NIKOLOV TODOR 
MARTIS DIONYSIOS 
MITKOV MITKO 
TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS 
GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 
ANDRONACHE ADRIAN 

Best Tm 
1:20.076 
1:20.812 
1:21.181 
1:21.420 
1:21.454 
1:21.538 
1:21.901 
1:22.028 
1:22.231 
1:22.380 
1:22.676 
1:22.947 
1:23.393 
1:23.495 
1:24.337 
1:24.436 
1:25.545 
1:25.661 
1:26.726 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
STK600 
STK600 
SSP 
SSP 
STK600 
SSP 
STK600 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
STK600 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Laps 
9 
3 
4 

10 
4 
8 

10 
4 
6 
7 
4 
3 
5 
4 
7 
5 
7 
6 
7 

Diff 

0.736 
1.105 
1.344 
1.378 
1.462 
1.825 
1.952 
2.155 
2.304 
2.600 
2.871 
3.317 
3.419 
4.261 
4.360 
5.469 
5.585 
6.650 

S1 Tm 
40.814 
38.971 
38.786 
39.595 
39.124 
44.213 
39.630 
39.313 
39.517 
39.291 
39.797 
39.733 
40.215 
40.176 
40.307 
40.793 
41.119 
41.283 
42.120 

S2 Tm 
44.369 
41.777 
42.251 
43.940 
42.330 
48.598 
43.110 

42.618 
42.570 
42.879 
43.214 
43.178 
43.319 
44.030 
43.643 
44.297 
44.378 
45.336 

Model/Engine 
HONDA CBR 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA  
HONDA CBR600 
YAMAHA R6 
YAMAHA R6 
YAMAHA R6 
YAMAHA R6 
YAMAHA R6 
YAMAHA 
HONDA CBR 
MV AUGUSTA 
YAMAHA R6 

HONDA CBR600 
TRIUMPH 
SIF N A IO S  R A C ING  600  
HONDA CBR 
YAMAHA R6 

Federation 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
FRM 
AMOTOE 
FRM 
FRM 
CMF 
AMOTOE 
FRM 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
FRM 
CMF 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
FRM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/6/2025 11:01:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
SSP 

WARM UP 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:40:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

1/6/2025 10:40 

 BMU EUROPEAN  ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUNDS 2 & 3


